
Monday, June 28DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

i ZB 1070ete 8 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Silvester’s Strings
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Jasper
10. 0 Reserved
10.15 Dark Abyss
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Whistle While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Listen While You Lunch
1.30 p.m. Aunt denny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Woman in his Life (final broadcast)
2.15 Theatre Mixture
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Women’s
Organisation News; Five-Minute Food
News; Moments of Destiny
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club Notices
Hawaiian Delight

:

:

4.0 Mario Lanza
4.15 Laughter on Disc
4.30 Design for Strings
4.45 Artie Shaw and his Music
5. 0 Anne Shelton Showcase
5.15 From Memory
5.30 Variety on Record :

5.45 Evening Star
:EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Recent Releases
6.30 Rhythm and Rhyme
6.45 Daily Diary
7. 0 Number Please
7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 Drama in Medicine8.0 The Grey Goose
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Ray Martin and Eddie Fisher
8.45 Michael Darlin9. 0 Thirty Minutes to Go
9.30 Record Review10. 0 Monday Night Radio Auditions10.30 Dragnet
1411.0 Blues in the Night11.30 The Hot Parade
12. 0 Close down

2ZB wie tse.
a.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Isobel Baillie
Orchestral Interlude
Reserved
Music While You Work
The Layton Story
Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Morning Melodies
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
Melody Express
-m. True Confessions
Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
The Woman in his Life
Allan Jones
Women’s Hour (Miria): News from

Women’s Organisations; Travels with
Bryan O’Brien; Moments of Destiny
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3.30 Light Orchestral Music
3.45 Music of Today4.0 Alma Cogan
4.15 On the Sweeter Side
4.30 N.Z. Artists
4.45 Accordion Time5. O Tunes for All Tastes
5.15 Cafe Continental
5.30 Top Duettists :

5.45 Air Adventures of Biggles ;

;

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Reserved
6.45 Eddie Fisher7. 0 Number, Please
7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 uestion Mark8. 0 e Grey Goose
8.15 ~The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Family Fortunes8.46 1 Spy9.0 #£=x'Thirty Minutes to Go
9.30 Al Trace’s Orchestra
9.45 Voices We Know10. 0 For the Motorist
10.30 Dragnet11. 0 Light and Bright12. 0 Close down

1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Rise and Smile
7. 0 Breakfast session
(8.0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.30 Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Reserved
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch session
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Woman in His Life
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Five Minute Food News; News from
Women’s Organisations; Travels with
Bryan O’Brien-Journey Into Athos
3.30 Love Songs with Sandlior
3.45 Nosegay of Flowers4.0 Negro Spirituals
4.15 Faraway Places
4.30 The Four Lads
4.45 Rosemary Clooney Sings Songs forChildren
5. 0 Variety

J onic: Garden Circle
5.45 They Were Champions

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Famous Orchestral Melodies
6.15 Robert Wilson Sings Songs of Scot-

:
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6.30 Lancashire Lass
6.45 Tunes of the Moment
r. 0 Number, Please
7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 Reserved
8. 0 The Grey Goose
3.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 A Violin, a Serenade and You
8.45 The Intruder
9. 0 Thirty Minutes to Go
9.30 Music for You
10. 0 Old Time Ballroom
10.15 Al Jolson Favourites
10.30 Dragnet
11. 0 We've Got You Taped
11.30 Light and Bright
12. 0 Close down

4ZB wre tm.
. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Weather Forecast
Morning Star
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Morning MelodiesSoKS

0. 0 Reserved
0.15 The Devil and the Lady
6.30 The Layton Story0.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1. 0 Melodious Moments
1.30 Shopping Reporter2.0 Lunch Music
.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
0 Variety on Record ;

30 Women’s Hour: What Women areDoing; Letter to Felicity
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30 Music of Other Lands |

0 Vaughn Monroe’s Music15 Hawaii Calls
30 Helene Dixon and Pete Hanley
45 Semprini0 Popular Parade
30 Reserved
45 Tea Time Tunes
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Radio Revels
6.30 Variety Time
y PE: Number, Please
7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 Question Mark8. 0 The Grey Goose
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Play it Again8.46 Johnny Raven9.0 #£=°'Thirty Minutes to Go
9.30 Suppertime Melodies
10. 0 Johnny Napoleon
10.30 Dragnet
411. 0 In Modern Mood
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9..0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Accent on Melody: Victor Young
9.45 Songtime: Mario Lanza10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan10.15 Man from Maloba
10.30 Barbara Dale
0.45 You Can’t Win
1. O Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)-30 Soundtrack: Music from Recent1

2. 0 Lunch Music
2.34 p.m. Country Digest (Ivan Tabor):Taik: Preparing Stock for Export Slaugh-ter, by A. G. Steggles, Meat Inspector,
Ngauranga
2. 0 Stars of American Variety2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Black
Narcissus; Overseas News; Over to the
Panel; Travels with Bryan O’Brien3.30 Composer for Today: Edward
German
3.45 The Comedy Harmonists |4. 0 Busy Fingers: Jo (Fingers) Carr4.15 Paul Neighbour’s Orchestra4.30 Jo Stafford and Gordon MacRae
4.45 Organ Interlude5. 0 Australian Artists
5.15 Rhythm of the Islands
5.30 The De Marco Sisters
5.45 Edmundo Ros and his Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAKME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade6.30 Light Variety

7.0 Eyes of Knight
7.16 This is My Story
7.30 Deadly Nightshade
7.45 Five Fingers
8. 0 David’s Children
8.15 The Thoroughbred8.30 Felix King, his Piano and Orchestra
8.45 Magic of Micrgroove: Violin Faveourites by Natan Milstein
9. 0 Forrester’s Wharf
9.30 Four in Harmony
9.45 in Waitz Time
10. O The Renegade10.15 Prophecy10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement.
— ________-----

The vocal group known as the Four
Lads, Bernie Toorish, Jimmy Arnold,
Connie Codarini and Frankie Pusseri,
were all attending St. Michael’s Cathe-dral Choir Schoo! in Toronto, and sing-
ing in local hotels by night, when they
were "discovered." The boys pooledtheir sayings for the trip to New York.
The Four Lads will be heard from 3ZB
at 4.30. p
2ZA’s "Country Digest," broadcast
at 12.34, includes today a talk by A. G.
Steggles, Meat Inspector at Ngauranga,
who will discuss the preparation of
stock for export slaughter.
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